
WOMAN 132.0 RESULTS

Woman 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 128.0 150.0 0

2 Sage Barney Iola High School 132.0 130.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 105.0 0

4 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 105.0 0

5 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 100.0 0

6 Makinley  Mulroy Jackson Heights High School 124.8 90.0 0

7 Clarissa Stean McLouth 128.0 85.0 0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 0 0

Woman 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 128.0 235.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 210.0 0

3 Sage Barney Iola High School 132.0 190.0 0

4 Makinley  Mulroy Jackson Heights High School 124.8 165.0 0

5 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 150.0 0

6 Clarissa Stean McLouth 128.0 150.0 0

7 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 0 0

8 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 0 0

Woman 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 128.0 145.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Sage Barney Iola High School 132.0 130.0 0

4 Clarissa Stean McLouth 128.0 110.0 0

5 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 90.0 0

6 Makinley  Mulroy Jackson Heights High School 124.8 90.0 0

7 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 0 0

8 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 0 0

Woman 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 128.0 530.0 10

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 450.0 8

3 Sage Barney Iola High School 132.0 450.0 6

4 Makinley  Mulroy Jackson Heights High School 124.8 345.0 4

5 Clarissa Stean McLouth 128.0 345.0 2

6 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 340.0 1

7 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 105.0 0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 127.0 0 0


